Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor: GLORY FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 14.05.2025; List of creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount covered Relinquishm Amount covered by | % share in total Amount of |Amount| Amountof |Amountof [Remarks, if
No. Name of Identification |Date of . by security ent of guarantee amount of claims contingent of any claim not claim under |any
. . . Amount of claim |Nature of . . . . . . .
creditor No. receipt Amount Claimed . . interest Security admitted claim mutual admitted verification
admitted claim
Interest dues,
Manik Podder - No Claim
1 6.21,753 6.21,753 Unsecured - - - - - o | received
during
liquidation.
Total 6,21,753 6,21,753 - - - o - -




